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Annual Consultation on Evaluation 2018

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:30

15:30-15:45

w O
24
224

N

=

World Food Programme

1. Central Africa Republic Country
Portfolio Evaluation

2. Humanitarian Protection Policy
Evaluation

3. Humanitarian Principles and Access
Policy Evaluation

4. Annual Evaluation Report 2017

5. OEV Work Plan 2019/21

6. Implementation status of evaluation
recommendations

Presentation of evaluation report
Presentation of Management Response
Q&A

Presentation of evaluation report
Presentation of Management Response
Q&A

Presentation of evaluation report
Presentation of Management Response
Q&A

Presentation of the Annual Evaluation Report
Presentation of Management Response
Q&A

Presentation
Q&A

Presentation
Q&A



