## **Annual Consultation on Evaluation 2018**

9:30-10:30	1. Central Africa Republic Country Portfolio Evaluation	<ul> <li>Presentation of evaluation report</li> <li>Presentation of Management Response</li> <li>Q&amp;A</li> </ul>
10:30-11:30	2. Humanitarian Protection Policy Evaluation	<ul> <li>Presentation of evaluation report</li> <li>Presentation of Management Response</li> <li>Q&amp;A</li> </ul>
11:30-12:30	3. Humanitarian Principles and Access Policy Evaluation	<ul> <li>Presentation of evaluation report</li> <li>Presentation of Management Response</li> <li>Q&amp;A</li> </ul>
14:00-14:45	4. Annual Evaluation Report 2017	<ul> <li>Presentation of the Annual Evaluation Report</li> <li>Presentation of Management Response</li> <li>Q&amp;A</li> </ul>
14:45-15:30	5. OEV Work Plan 2019/21	<ul><li>Presentation</li><li>Q&amp;A</li></ul>
15:30-15:45	6. Implementation status of evaluation recommendations	<ul><li>Presentation</li><li>Q&amp;A</li></ul>

